Academic Year: 2019/2020
Title: Introduction to Mechanical Engineering

Course timetable
Semester: ZS

Course: KKS/SI
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47:30 9:10» 411:10 12:50» 415:45 17:25»
Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial
UL-108 UL-108 UL-108
Mon regl'"arly Raab Raab Slamova
Minich Minich
49:20 11:00¥ [411:10 12:50¥ [413:00 14:40p0| [414:50 16:300
Lecture Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial
UP-108 UL-108 UL-108 UL-108
Slamova _ Vanék Slamova Vanék
Stépanek Svagr Svagr
Tues reg u Iarly In preparation
413:00 14:40»
Tutorial
Raab
Invalid event
411:10 12:50»| [€413:00 14:40» 415:45 17:25»
Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial
UL-108 UL-108 UL-108
Wed reQUIarIy 13.11.19: Rector's Day| |13.11.19: Rector's Day 13.11.19: Rector's Day|
Slamova Slamova Slamova
Kalina Ried| In preparation
49:20 11:00¥ [411:10 12:50¥ [413:00 14:40p0| [414:50 16:30»
Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial Tutorial
UL-108 UL-108 UL-108 UL-108
Thurs regl"arly Dunik Dunik _ Dunik Slamova
Habrman Habrman Stépanek Riedl
47:30 11:00»
Lecture
Fri 20.9.19 yL108
Slamova
412:05 15:35»
Lecture
Sat 5.10.19 gL
Slamova
47:30 9:10»
Lecture
Fri 18.10.19 uL:tos
Slamova
413:55 16:300
Lecture
Fri 22.11.19 U0
Slamova
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Sat 7.12.19

49:20

Lecture

UL-108

7.12.19
Slamova

11:00p

Tues 17.12.19

49:00 9:19)
Examination
UL-108
17.12.19
Slamova

Fri 3.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
3.1.20
Slamova

14:00»|

Mon 6.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
6.1.20
Slamova

14:00»|

Tues 7.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
7.1.20
Slamova

14:00»|

Mon 13.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
13.1.20

Slamova

14:00»|

Tues 14.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
14.1.20

Slamova

14:00»|

Mon 20.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
20.1.20

Slamova

14:00»|

Tues 21.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
21.1.20

Slamova

14:00»|

Mon 27.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
27.1.20

Slamova

14:00»|

Tues 28.1.20

49:00

Examination
UL-108
28.1.20

Slamova

14:00»|
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49:00 14:00p|
Examination
uL-108
Mon 3.2.20 )10
Slamova
49:00 14:00p|
Examination
uL-108
Tues 4.2.20 L0
Slamova
Events with timetable but without time and events with no timetable.:
Type | Day Time Week Date Room Lecturer Contact Validity
Lab |Ut 13:00 - 14:40 K: 39 - 51 24.9.19-17.12.19 Ing. Zdenék Raab, Ph.D. pouze pro opakujici studenty!!! Not valid
Lab Other Ing. Ivana Slamova, Ph.D. pouze pro dalkove studium FST Valid
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